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Note: This map shall be used as a general guide representing the approximate 
location of steep slopes, per RZC 21.64.060(A)(1)b.vii.  The map does not 
necessarily ensure the presence or absence of landslide hazards.  In the event of 
a conflict between the map and the criteria of the Critical Areas Ordinance 
(CAO), the criteria shall prevail.  Consult the CAO (RZC 21.64) for reporting 
requirements.

40
0 550

35
0

600

500

450

300

500

500 600

450

Watershed Preserve and Trails

¹ 0 1,400 2,800 4,200 Feet

Map 64.7

G:
\P

lan
nin

g\C
OM

PL
AN

 & 
DE

V 
GU

ID
E G

RA
PH

IC
S\

Ar
cG

IS
Ma

ps
\R

CD
G 

Re
wr

ite
\G

IS\
Fin

alD
raf

ts\
Ma

p6
4_

7_
RZ

C.
mx

d


